
-•'D GREE and *AUL MORANTZ 
Attorneys for Defendant 
GERALD ARMSTRONG 

DEFENDANT'S SUBMISSION OF NON—CALIFORNIA AUTHORITIES 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23  
24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

HUB LAW OFFICES 
Ford Greene, Esquire 

711 Sir Francis Drake Blvd. 
San Anseirno, CA 94960 

(415) 2.58-0360 

HUB LAW OFFICES 
Ford Greene, Esquire 
California State Bar No. 107601 
711 Sir Francis Drake Boulevard 
San Anselmo, California 94960-1949 
Telephone: (415) 258-0360 

PAUL MORANTZ, ESQ. 
P.O. Box 511 
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272 
(213) 459-4745 

Attorneys for Defendant 
GERALD ARMSTRONG 

CHURCH OF SCIENTOLOGY 
INTERNATIONAL, a California 
not-for-profit religious 
corporation; 

Plaintiffs, 

vs. 

GERALD ARMSTRONG; DOES 1 
through 25, inclusive, 

Defendants. 

Pursuant to Paragraph 134 of the Law and Discovery chapter of 

the Los Angeles County Superior Court Rules, defendant GERALD 

ARMSTRONG hereby submits his non-California authorities as 

follows: 

DATED: 	May 19, 1992 

Page 1. 

ORIGINAL FILED 

MAY 2 0 1992 

LOS ANGELL .3 
SUPERIOR COURT 

MAY231992 

HUE PM OFFICES,  

SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 

No. BC 52395 

DEFENDANT'S SUBMISSION OF 
NON-CALIFORNIA AUTHORITIES 
IN OPPOSITION TO MOTION FOR 
PRELIMINARY INJUNCTION 

Date: May 21, 1992 
Time: 8:30 a.m. 
Dept: 88 

Discovery Cut Off: None Set 
Motions Cut Off: None Set 
Trial Date: None Set 



1 Case Citation 	 Exhibit Designation 

2 
C.B.S., Inc. v. U.S. District Court 	 A. 

3 
	

(9th Cir. 1984) 729 F.2d 1174 

4 Christoffersen v. Church of Scientology 	 B. 
(1982) 57 Ore.App. 203 

5 
	

644 P.2d 577 

6 Church of Scientology v. Commissioner of Internal Revenue 	C. 
(1984) 83 T.C. 381, 124 Misc.2d 720 

7 	aff'd, 823 F.2d 1310 (9th Cir. 1987) 

8 Church of Scientology v. I.R.S. 	 D. 
792 F.2d 153 

9 
Church of Scientology v. Commissioner of Internal Revenue 	E. 

10 
	

(9th Cir. 1987) 823 F.2d 1310 

11 Elrod v. Burns 
(1976) 427 U.S. 347 

12 
	

49 L.Ed.2d 547 

13 In Re Search Warrant 	 G. 
572 F.2d 321 

14 
Keystone Co. v. Excavator Co. 	 H. 

15 
	

(1933) 290 U.S. 240 

16 Nebraska Press Association v. Stuart 	 I. 
(1976) 427 U.S. 539 

17 
Organization For A Better Austin v. Keefe 	 J. 

18 
	

(1971) 402 U.S. 415 

19 Precision Co. v. Automotive Co. 	 K. 
(1944) 324 U.S. 806 

20 
United States v. Heldt 	 L. 

21 
	

668 F.2d 1238 

22 United States v. Hubbard 	 M. 
493 F.2d 209 

23 
United States v. Zolin 	 N. 

24 
	

(6/20/90) 90 Daily Journal D.A.R. 6890. 

25 United States v. Zolin 	 0. 
(9th Cir. 1987) 809 F.2d 1411 

26 
United States v. Zolin 	 P. 

27 
	

(1989) 109 S.Ct. 2619 

28 

F. 

Page 2. DEFENDANT'S SUBMISSION OF NON—CALIFORNIA AUTHORITIES 

HUB LAW OFFICES 
Ford Greene, Esquire 

711 Sir Francis Drake Blvd. 
San Anse1mo, CA 94960 

(41S) 258-0360 


