1 2 3 4 5	HUB LAW OFFICES Ford Greene, Esquire California State Bar No. 107601 711 Sir Francis Drake Boulevard San Anselmo, California 94960-1949 Telephone: (415) 258-0360 PAUL MORANTZ, ESQ. P.O. Box 511 Pacific Palisades, CA 90272 (213) 459-4745	LOS ANGELES SUPERIOR COURT RECEIVED	
7	Attorneys for Defendant GERALD ARMSTRONG	MAY 2 3 1992	
8		HUB LAW OFFICES	
9			
10			
11	SUPERIOR COURT OF THE	STATE OF CALIFORNIA	
12	IN AND FOR THE COUN	TY OF LOS ANGELES	
13	CHURCH OF SCIENTOLOGY)	No. BC 52395	
14 15	INTERNATIONAL, a California) not-for-profit religious) corporation;)	DEFENDANT'S SUBMISSION OF NON-CALIFORNIA AUTHORITIES	
16	Plaintiffs,)	IN OPPOSITION TO MOTION FOR PRELIMINARY INJUNCTION	
17	vs.)		
18	GERALD ARMSTRONG; DOES 1) through 25, inclusive,)	Date: May 21, 1992 Time: 8:30 a.m. Dept: 88	
19	Defendants.		
20	Defendants.)	Discovery Cut Off: None Set Motions Cut Off: None Set Trial Date: None Set	
21	Pursuant to Paragraph 134 of	the Law and Discovery chapter of	
22			
23	the Los Angeles County Superior Court Rules, defendant GERALD		
24	ARMSTRONG hereby submits his non-California authorities as		
25	follows:		
	DATED: May 19, 1992	(())	
26		By: # 1000	
27		FORD GREENE and PAUL MORANTZ Attorneys for Defendant	
28		GERALD ARMSTRONG	
1			

HUB LAW OFFICES Ford Greene, Esquire 711 Sir Francis Drake Blvd. San Anselmo, CA 94960 (415) 258-0360

Page 1.

DEFENDANT'S SUBMISSION OF NON-CALIFORNIA AUTHORITIES

1	Case Citation Exhibit Design	ation
2		
3	C.B.S., Inc. v. U.S. District Court (9th Cir. 1984) 729 F.2d 1174	Α.
4	Christoffersen v. Church of Scientology	В.
5	(1982) 57 Ore.App. 203 644 P.2d 577	
6	Church of Scientology v. Commissioner of Internal Revenue	C.
7	(1984) 83 T.C. 381, 124 Misc.2d 720 aff'd, 823 F.2d 1310 (9th Cir. 1987)	
8	Church of Scientology v. I.R.S. 792 F.2d 153	D.
9	Church of Scientology v. Commissioner of Internal Revenue	E.
10	(9th Cir. 1987) 823 F.2d 1310	
11	Elrod v. Burns (1976) 427 U.S. 347	F.
12		
13	In Re Search Warrant	G.
14	572 F.2d 321	
15	Keystone Co. v. Excavator Co. (1933) 290 U.S. 240	н.
16	Nebraska Press Association v. Stuart (1976) 427 U.S. 539	I.
17		-
18	Organization For A Better Austin v. Keefe (1971) 402 U.S. 415	J.
19	Precision Co. v. Automotive Co. (1944) 324 U.S. 806	K.
20		
21	United States v. Heldt 668 F.2d 1238	L.
22	United States v. Hubbard	М.
23	493 F.2d 209	
24	United States v. Zolin (6/20/90) 90 Daily Journal D.A.R. 6890.	N.
25	United States v. Zolin (9th Cir. 1987) 809 F.2d 1411	0.
26		_
27	United States v. Zolin (1989) 109 S.Ct. 2619	P.
28		